
0 2 4 6 8 10

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

Stroke
18

TBI
10

NTBI
3

Anoxia
1

Home &
 Resi

den
tia

l w
/as

sis
t

Home &
 Resi

den
tia

l In
dep

en
den

t

Skille
d N

ursi
ng

Assi
ste

d Livi
ng

Acu
te 

Care
0

5

10

15

20

12 0
6911 10 8 7 145 3 2

>

On average, each person served demonstrated 0.3 pt improvment on the SRS

OUTCOMES

Residential Neuro Rehabilitation

INDIVIDUALS SERVED32

72% MALE 28% FEMALE

AGES SERVED

16%

16%

25%

16%

28%

TYPE OF INJURY

31%

56%

9%

4%

DISCHARGE LOCATION

68%

29%

4% 7%

93%

AVERAGE
LENGTH
OF STAY

273
DAYS

PERSON
SERVED

SATISFACTION*

The Mayo-Portland Adaptability
Inventory (MPAI-4) 

The Mayo-Portland Adaptability Inventory (MPAI-4) items
represent the range of physical, cognitive, emotional,
behavioral, and social problems that people may encounter
after acquired brain injury. MPAI-4 items also provide an
assessment of major obstacles to community integration
which may result directly from ABI, as well as problems in
the social and physical environment. This outcome measure,
which has been in use for several years at On With Life, has
given us the ability to look at trends and condition specific
results. 

65% Showed significant or
robust improvement 

Supervisory Rating Scale (SRS)
The Supervisory Rating Scale (SRS) measures the level of
supervision that a person served receives from caregivers. The
SRS is widely used in brain injury rehabilitation and allows us a
more in-depth view of the 75% of our persons served who are
discharging to a home setting. It not only allows us to measure
change to supervision needed for caregiving from admit to
discharge, but also allows our therapists provide better transition
to the home environment based on the level of support needed.

The below outcomes reflect cumulative data since the start of the program in 2018
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*from fiscal year
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